
Tenders Awarded

Second Quarter: 01-Oct-23 to 31-Dec-23

No. Tender No Tender Description Names of the Successful Bidder(s) Appointment 

Date

Contract 

Period

Contract Price(s) Contract Manager

1 3/2/1/2023-24 Brentpark: Construction of 1.316km Paved Road and Storm Water at 

Canon Street

BEE Construction and Consultancy 06-Nov-23 8 Months 10 150 862,45R   Ms. S Modise

2 3/2/2/2023-24 Maokeng/Seeisoville: Construction of 1.46km Paved Road and Storm 

Water at Mahabane Street

KMN Engineering (Pty) Ltd 06-Nov-23 9 Months R10 328 120,95 Mr. Onalenna Garegae

1. Melody Hills Trading 238 16-Nov-23 3 Years As and When Mr Dumezweni Mathebula

2. Purple Maroon As and When

3. Siboniseng Solutions As and When

4. Sekujwane General Trader As and When

5. Zentech Innovations As and When

1. Purple Maroon As and When

2. Lebisang Katlehong As and When

3. Toll Assist As and When

4. Melody Hills Trading 238 As and When

5. Kgamothudi Construction As and When

5 3/2/8/2023-24 Rammulotsi: Construction of 0.25km Paved Road with 0.266km Storm Water 

Drainage 

Khumotso Construction Engineering 23-Nov-23 3 Months R3 699 966,88 Mr. Onalenna Garegae

6 3/2/4/2023-24 Electrification of Maokeng Ext 10 (Koekoe Village) Bohlabela Systems 07-Dec-23 6 Months R2 991 816,08 Mr. Louis Greeff

7 3/2/9/2023-24 Maokeng/Gelukwaarts: Upgrading of Masioane and Stiloane Street (0.796km) 

To a Paved Road With Vehicular Crossing 

Motlalepula Infotech and Projects 12-Dec-23 9 Months R12 005 052,00 Mr. Onalenna Garegae

8 3/2/10/2023-24 Maokeng (Brentpark): Construction of 1.5ML Steel Reservoir 0.5ML 

Elevated Steel Tank and Pumpstation 

Setshabelo Trading 647 13-Dec-23 12 Months R16 130 558,44 Mr. Onalenna Garegae

16-Nov-23 3 Years Mr. Dumezweni Mathebula

1/2/1/2023-243 Panel of Service Providers for Supply amd Delivery of Stationery for a 

Period of Three Years

1/2/2/2023/244 Panel for Supply and Delivery of Cleaning Material for a Period of Three 

Years 


